
2019 – 2020 SKYLAND CONFERENCE DIRECTORY 

11/11/19 

 

 

BELVIDERE BERNARDS 

809 Oxford Street, Belvidere, NJ  07823 25 Olcott Avenue, Bernardsville, NJ  07924 

AD:  Brad Bartow                     bbartow@belvideresd.org AD:  Mike Hoppe                                      mhoppe@shsd.org 

(W) 908-475-6600  x1438  (W) 908-204-1930 x2101 (H) 908-234-0545 

(C)  908-399-5496 (F) 908-475-4132 (C)  908-625-3695  (F) 908-953-0141 

Asst. AD:  Robert Rusin   
(W) 908-475-4025 x1428 
rrusin@belvideresd.org 

 
Sec: Amy Malzone  
(W) 908-630-3002 
amalzone@shsd.org 

  

BOUND BROOK  (Treasurer) BRIDGEWATER-RARITAN 

111 West Union Avenue, Bound Brook, NJ  08805 600 Garretson Road, Bridgewater, NJ  08807 

AD:  Jeff Steele                         jsteele@bbrook.k12.nj.us AD: John Maggio                            jmaggio@brrsd.k12.nj.us 

(W) 732-652-7977 (H)  (W) 908-231-8660 x2243 (H) 732-563-2717 

(C)  908-752-8190 (F) 732-356-6445 (C) 908-625-1974 (F) 908-231-1278 

Sec:  Damaris Colon  732-652-7964 Sec: Terry Cavalluzzi 908-231-8660 x2245 

Dcolon@bbrook.k12.nj.us  tcavalluzzi@brrsd.k12.nj.us 

  

DELAWARE VALLEY FRANKLIN 

19 Senator Stout Rd, Frenchtown, NJ  08825 500 Elizabeth Ave.  Somerset, NJ  08873 

AD: Bill Deniz                           billdeniz@dvrhs.k12.nj.us AD: Ken Margolin                         kmargolin@franklinboe.org               

(W) 908-996-2131 x6702 (H) 732-257-0501 (W) 732-302-4200 x6403 (H) n/a 

(C) 732-236-4586 (F) 908-996-4261 (C) 732-586-8587 (F)  

Sec: Kathy Lovering 908-996-2132 x6702 Sec: Pat Cullen  x6402                      pcullen@franklinboe.org 

kathylovering@dvrhs.k12.nj.us  
Assist AD: Anthony Brito x6401  (C)  908-217-5827 
abrito@franklinboe.org  

  

GILL SAINT BERNARD’S HILLSBOROUGH   

PO Box 604, St. Bernards Rd, Gladstone, NJ  07934 466 Raider Blvd, Hillsborough, NJ  08844 

AD: Will Taylor                         wtaylor@gsbschool.org  AD:  Mike Davis                                            mdavis@htps.us           

(W) 908-234-1611 x223 (H) 973-243-7167 (W) 908-431-6600  x2628  

(C)  973-868-9386 (F) 908-234-1715 (C) 732-310-6777 (F) 908-874-6353 

Assist AD: Shelly LaBarre x420  slabarre@gsbschool.org  
Sec:  Suzanne Kreiswirth  908-431-6600 x2793                       
skreiswirth@htps.us  

Adm Asst: Lauren O’Leary  x 456  loleary@gsbschool.org   

  

HUNTERDON CENTRAL      IMMACULATA 

84 Route 31, Flemington, NJ  08822 240 Mountain Avenue, Somerville, NJ  08876 

AD: Jesse Spencer                  jesse.spencer@hcrhs.org  AD: Tom Gambino      tgambino@immaculatahighschool.org 

(W) 908-284-7175  (W) 908-722-0200 x *154 (H)  

(C) 908-391-9200 (F) 908-284-7199 (C) 908-285-1444 (F) 908-722-6429 

Sec: Michele Bracco  908-284-7126 Sec: Peg Napolitano    908-722-0200 x *115 

mbracco@hcrhs.org pnapolitano@immaculatahighschool.org 

  

MANVILLE MONTGOMERY 

1100 Brooks Blvd, Manville, NJ  08835 1016 Rt. 601,  Skillman, NJ  08558 

AD:  Steve Venuto                     svenuto@manvillesd.org  AD: Chris Penna                        cpenna@mtsd.us 

(W) 908-231-8500 x 8515  (W) 609-466-7602 x6562 (H) 609-277-6142 

(C) 908-616-7757 (F) 908-231-8532 (C)  609-277-6142 (F) 609-466-7696 

Sec: Darlene Bandel      908-231-6806 ext. 6805 Sec: Linda Dorell 609-466-7602 x6567 

dbandel@manvillesd.org  ldorell@mtsd.us  

  

MOUNT SAINT MARY ACADEMY NORTH HUNTERDON 

1645 Rt. 22 at Terrill Road, Watchung, NJ  07069 1445 Rt 31, Annandale, NJ  08801 

AD: Denise Materia         dmateria@mountsaintmary.org AD: John Mattes                                    jmattes@nhvweb.net 

(W) 908-757-0108 x4516 (H) 732-382-0383 (W) 908-713-4152 (H) 610-829-0704 

(C)  908-578-6394 (F) 908-756-5751 (C) 908-458-1179 (F) 908-713-4194 

Assistant: Jody D’Amato x5507    jdamato@mountsaintmary.org  Sec: Sue Landgraf  908-713-4153       slandgraf@nhvweb.net    
Trainer: Tiffany Firmino X5053     tfirmino@mountsaintmary.org    
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NORTH PLAINFIELD PHILLIPSBURG 

34 Wilson Avenue, No. Plainfield, NJ  07060 1 Stateliner Blvd, Phillipsburg, NJ  08865 

AD: Karl Gordon                  karl_gordon@nplainfield.org AD:  Tom Fisher                       Fisher.Thomas@pburgsd.net  

(W) 908-769-6000 x3143 (H) 732-899-0561 (W) 908-454-3400 x7080 (H) 610-252-4144 

(C) 732-857-0648 (F) 908-226-0767 (C) 610-972-6699 (F) 908-454-6270 

Sec: Paula DellaFortuna 908-769-6000 x3101 Sec: Joann Osifchin  908-454-3400  x7080 

paula_della_fortuna@nplainfield.org Osifchin.Joann@pburgsd.net 

  

PINGRY SCHOOL RIDGE 

131 Martinsville Road, Basking Ridge, NJ  07920 268 South Finley Avenue, Basking Ridge, NJ  07920 

AD: Carter Abbott                              cabbott@pingry.org  AD: Rich Shello                             rshello@bernardsboe.com 

(W) 908-647-5555- 1604 (H)  (W) 908-204-2585 x140 (H) 908-876-1215 

(C) 732-850-3445 (F) 908-647-6915 (C) 908-246-0710 (F) 908-204-1356 

Assistant  AD: Erin Carannante  x1370  
ecarannante@pingry.org             

Sec: Judee Schroeder 908-204-2585 x141 

Assistant AD:  Judy Baker   x1321        jbaker@pingry.org jschroeder@bernardsboe.com 

  

RUTGERS PREP SCHOOL SOMERVILLE 

1345 Easton Avenue,  Somerset, NJ  08873 222 Davenport St, Somerville, NJ  08876 

AD:  Mary Klinger                       klinger@rutgersprep.org  AD:  Tim Davis                    tdavis@somervilleschools.org  

(W) 732-545-5600 x215 (H)  732-821-0899 (W) 908-243-1548  (H) 609-483-2988 

(C)  732-689-2687 (F)  732-435-8445 (C)  732-310-9552 (F) 908-218-4197 
Assist AD: Larry Santowasso        santowasso@rutgersprep.org  Sec: Deb Fedor 908-243-1560 dfedor@somervilleschools.org   

(W) 732-545-5600 x233 (C) 732-991-8909  

  

SOUTH HUNTERDON VOORHEES       

301 Mt.Airy-Harbourton Rd, Lambertville, NJ 08530 256 Route 513, Glen Gardner, NJ  08826 

AD:  Jason Miller                          jason.miller@shrsd.org  AD: Brian Baumann                      bbaumann@nhvweb.net                           

(W) 609-397-2652 (H) 267-987-5119 (W) 908-638-2106 (H) 908-303-9458 

(C)  267-987-5119 (F) 609-397-2366 (C)  908-574-9107 (F) 908-638-2185 

Sec: Peggy Phillips 609-397-2060 ext 1280 Sec: Marc Cahill 908-638-2107               mcahill@nhvweb.net  

peggy.phillips@shrsd.org     

  

WARREN COUNTY TECHNICAL SCHOOL WARREN HILLS 

1500 NJ-57, Washington, NJ  07882 41 Jackson Valley Road, Washington, NJ  07882 

AD:  Jeff Tierney                              tierneyj@wctech.org       AD:  Mike Jones                            jonesm@warrenhills.org  

(W) 908-689-0122 x4475 Main Office: 908-689-0122 (W) 908-689-3050 x3030 (H)  
(C) 908-338-7101 (F) 908-689-7699 (C) 908-878-6215 (F) 908-689-4900 

Sec: Mary Jane Schubert 908-689-0122 Sec: Christina Page   908-689-3050 x3047 

schubertmj@wctech.org pagec@warrenhills.org  (C) 908-619-5349 

  

WATCHUNG HILLS  

108 Stirling Rd, Warren NJ  07059  

AD:  Dan Root                                     droot@whrhs.org   

(W) 908-647-4800 x4873   

(C)  908-619-1506 (F) 908-647-8143  

Sec:  Lisa Martins, 908-647-4800, x4970    

lmartins@whrhs.org   

  

  

  

  

  

PRESIDENT SECRETARY 

Carl Weigner                              kcweigner@comcast.net Robert Hopek                        minnesotahopek1@yahoo.com 

43 Lamington Road, Somerville NJ  08876 1913 Maple Avenue, Easton, PA  18040 

(C)908-616-4125 (H) 908-722-8703 (C) 908-319-0307  

 

mailto:karl_gordon@nplainfield.org
mailto:Fisher.Thomas@pburgsd.net
mailto:paula_della_fortuna@nplainfield.org
mailto:Osifchin.Joann@pburgsd.net
mailto:cabbott@pingry.org
mailto:rshello@bernardsboe.com
mailto:ecarannante@pingry.org
mailto:jbaker@pingry.org
mailto:jschroeder@bernardsboe.com
mailto:klinger@rutgersprep.org
mailto:tdavis@somervilleschools.org
mailto:santowasso@rutgersprep.org
mailto:dfedor@somervilleschools.org
mailto:jason.miller@shrsd.org
mailto:bbaumann@nhvweb.net
mailto:mcahill@nhvweb.net
mailto:peggy.phillips@shrsd.org
mailto:tierneyj@wctech.org
mailto:jonesm@warrenhills.org
mailto:pagec@warrenhills.org
mailto:droot@whrhs.org
mailto:lmartins@whrhs.org
mailto:kcweigner@comcast.net
mailto:minnesotahopek1@yahoo.com

